
 

Pastor Lynn Miller lmiller@northlakepc.org 

Jane Bowdler jbowdler@northlakepc.org 

Sue Clowes sclowes@northlakepc.org 

Brenda Colvin bcolvin@northlakepc.org 

Steve Dale sdale@northlakepc.org 

Kathy Hansen khansen@northlakepc.org 

Don Kipke dkipke@northlakepc.org 

Lois Mays lmays@northlakepc.org 

Bernadette McIntyre bmcintyre@northlakepc.org  

Vicky McKeithan vmckeithan@northlakepc.org 

Dorothy Mills dmills@northlakepc.org  

Carol Potter cpotter@northlakepc.org 

Sue Rice srice@northlakepc.org 

Jo Summers jsummers@northlakepc.org 

Kathy Vicory kvicory@northlakepc.org 

Lynn West lwest@northlakepc.org 

Donald Williams dwilliams@northlakepc.org 

Patty Young pyoung@northlakepc.org 

Char Zientara czientara@northlakepc.org 
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